

State V/s Manjit Singh

Present: Sh. Dushyant Sharma Adv for applicant
(Virtual Court through Video conference)

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered. Notice of the application be issued to the State for 16.11.2020 and record from the concerned Police Station be also called for the said date and for consideration.

(Jagdeep Singh Marok)
Addl. Sessions Judge, Ludhiana
(UID-PB-0074)

Date of order:11.11.2020
M. K. Srivastava, SG/III